TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

93137

92979

92682

56307

56166

56210

53619

Namn

Gramona lIl Lustros Brut Nature Gran
Reserva

Gramona Celler Batlle

Gramona Imperial

Gramona Mart

Gramona Imperial Magnum

Gramona Innoble

Gessami

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-21

Argéng
2013

2012
2018
2021

2017

2022

Producent

Gramona

Gramona

Gramona

Gramona

Gramona

Gramona

Gramona

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ

Rosé
Rosé
Rosé

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

349 kr

679 kr

249 kr

179 kr

525 kr

299 kr

179 kr



